
 1

 
 

2023 COTTON USA Orientation Tour  
September 30 – October 7, 2023 

List of Participants 
 

BANGLADESH 
 

ROSHAWA SPINNING MILLS 
House 23, Road 7, Block G, Banani 
Dhaka, 1213 
Bangladesh 
Tel: +88-017-007-44501 
 Tasnim Sadek 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 Email: tasnimsadek@gmail.com 
 

YOUTH SPINNING MILLS LTD. 
Youth Tower 822/2, Rokeya Sarani 
Gorai, Mirzapur, Tangail 
Dhaka-1216 
Bangladesh 
Tel: + 880-02-480-37469 
 A K M  Enayet Ullah 

General Manager, Marketing and 
Procurement 

 Email: enayet@youthgroupbd.com 
 

CHINA 
 

LUTHAI TEXTILE CO. LTD. 
Shandong District 
No. 81 East Songling Road 
Zichuan, Zibo, Shandong 
China 
Tel: +86-533-527-5351 

Jicheng Chen 
 Purchasing Manager 
 Email: chenjicheng@lttc.com.cn 
 

TEXHONG (CHINA) INVESTMENT CO. 
Floor 7, Building C, No. 88 Second East Zhongshan 
Rd. Bund Soho 
Huangpu District, Shanghai 
China 
Tel: +86-212-068-0125 

Mingyang Wen 
Purchasing Manager 

 Email: mingyang.wen@texhong.com 

COLOMBIA 
 
FABRICATO S.A. 
Carrera 50 # 38-320 
Bello, Antioquia 
Colombia 
Tel: (+60 4) 448 35 00 Ext. 1302 
 Diana Lopez Saldarriaga 
 Supply Chain Chief 
 Email: dlopez@fabricato.com 
 
 
EL SALVADOR 
 
CENTRAL AMERICAN SPINNING WORKS 
Avenida Quirino Chávez No. 50 
Apopa 
El Salvador 
Tel: +503-2218-1000 

Mario Membreño 
Planning Manager 
Email: mario_membrano@caswsv.com 

 
 
GUATEMALA 
 
IMPERIALTEX 
Calzada Roosevelt 34-21, Zona 11 
Guatemala City 
Guatemala 
Tel: +502-2318-5000 
 Guillermo Zaid 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 Email: Guillermo.zaid@imperialtex.com 
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INDIA 
 
MARAL OVERSEAS 
Bhilwara Towers A-12, Sector 1 
No IDA-201 301 
India 
Tel: +91-120-420-7484 
 Shantanu Agarwal 
 Joint Managing Director 
 Email: shantanu@lnjb.com 
 
NITIN SPINNERS 
16-17 KM Stone, Chittor Road 
Hamirgarh-311025 Bhilwara 
Rajasthan 
India 
Tel: +911-482-286-110-117 
 Nitin Nolakha 
 Joint Managing Director 
 Email: nitin@nitinspinners.com  
 
 
INDONESIA 
 
PT DAN LIRIS 
Jl. Merapi 23, Banaran, Grogol 
Sukoharjo 57552, Central Java 
Indonesia 
Tel: +62-271-740-888 
 Herry Yulianto 
 Manager – Spinning Division 
 Email: herry.yulianto@danliris.com 
 
PT GOKAK INDONESIA 
Jalan Ateng Iliyas 
Kampung Muhara, Citereup, 
Bogor Jawa Barat, 16810 
Indonesia 
Tel: +62-815-853-936-24 
 Kumaresan Ramaswamy 
 Technical Head 
 Email: kumaresan@gokakindonesia.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAPAN 
 
HASETORA SPINNING CO., LTD 
197-1, Egira-cho 
Hashima-City 
Japan 
Tel: +81-583-922-128 

Masahito Ogasawara 
 General Manager 
 Email: m-ogasawara@hasetora.co.jp 
 
TOYO COTTON (JAPAN) CO. 
8-2, Utsubo-Honmachi 1-Chome 
Nishi-Ku 
Osaka, 550-0004 
Japan 
Tel: +81-664-791-420 

Satoshi Takimoto 
 Trading Department Team Leader 

Email: satoshi_takimoto@toyocotton.co.jp 
 
 
KOREA 
 
DI DONGIL CORPORATION 
516, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu 
Seoul 
Korea 
Tel: +82-222-223-047 

Junnyun Kim 
 Assistant Manager 
 Email: kjn@dong-il.com 
 
KYUNGBANG LTD. 
3F, 15, Yeongjung-ro, Yeongdeungpo-gu 
Seoul 
Korea 
Tel: +82-226-386-123 

Joanne Park 
 Assistant Manager 
 Email: jypark@kyungbang.co.kr 
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MEXICO 
 
MANUFACTURAS KALTEX 
Ingenieros Militares #2 piso 9 
Mexico City, 53380 
Mexico 
Tel: +52-555-726-5600 

Abraham Atri 
 Director of Operations 

Email: aatri@kaltex.com.mx 
 
SATEX TEXTIL 
Paseo de Los Sauces Manzana 003 
Parque Industrial 
52004 Lerma de Villada 
Mexico 
Tel: +52-722-402-3600 

Aldo Sanchez Madrigal 
 Chief Financial Officer 
 Email: asanchez@satext.com.mx 
 
TEXTILES MARIE LOU 
St. D #2, col. Parque Puebla 2000 
Puebla 
Mexico 
Tel: +52-122-228-270-30 
 Jesus Lorias 
 Front Desk Manager 
 Email: lorias845@gmail.com 
 
 
PAKISTAN 
 

AL KARAM TEXTILES 
H.T/11 Landhi Industrial Area 
Pakistan 
Tel: +92-211-111-1258 
 Shafi Sajid 
 Director 
 Email: shafi.sajid@alkaram.com 
 
ZAMAN TEXTILE MILLS LTD 
1A Karangi Industrial area, Sector 15 Karachi 
Pakistan 
Tel: +92-021-351-23731 
 Bilal Qassim 
 Marketing Director 
 Email: bilalqassim@zamantextile.com 
 

 
TAIWAN 
 
NIEN HSING TEXTILE CO., LTD. 
13 F., No. 306, Neihu Road, Sec. 1 
Neihu Dist., Taipei 114 
Taiwan 
Tel: +886-226-568-888 

Vincent Chen 
 Chairman 
 Email: vincent.chen@nhjeans.com 
 

 
THAILAND 
 
NAN YANG TEXTILE 
27 Phetkasem Rd., Nongkham 
Bangkok 10160 
Thailand 
Tel: +66-242-121-50 
 Tachapan (Ted) Kongboonma 
 Manager 
 Email: tachapan.k@nanyangtextile.com 
 
 

THE PHIPHATANAKIT TEXTILE 
8 Soi Sri Uksorn 
Tungmahameak, Sathorn 
Bangkok 10120 
Thailand 
Tel: +662-249-0331 

Suphakon (Putt) Pinyawat 
Sourcing Manager 
Email: putt.pi@gmail.com 

 
 
TURKEY 
 
EZEL MENUSCAT SANAYI VE TICARET A.S. 
Karacasu Ferhus Mahallesi 
Havaalani Cad 1.Km. No:40/A 
Dulkadiroglu/Kahramanmaras 
Turkey 
Tel: +90-344-251-5200 

Orhan Buyukerzurumlu 
Board Member 
Email: orhan@ezeltekstil.com  
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TURKEY 
 
SIRIKCIOGLU MENUSCAT 
Vadi mah. Bati Cevre Yolu Blv. No: 
132/1A Onikisubat/Kahramanmaras 
Turkey 
Tel: +90-344-234-0000 

Nuri Sirikci 
Director of Cotton Operation 
Email:  nsirikci@sirikcioglu.com.tr 

 
VIETNAM 
 
HUONG SEN COMFOR YARN SPINNING 
Dong Hai Industrial Zone, Dong Hai Commune 
Quyule Phu, Thai Binh Province 
Vietnam 
Tel: +84-227-249-1699 
 Tung Nguyen 
 Vice General Manager 
 Email: tungnt.hsc@gmail.com 
 
KANGAROO-VP CO., LTD 
Lot 45, Quang Minh Industrial Zone 
Me Linh, Hanoi 
Vietnam 
Tel: +84-243-525-1686 
 Tom Phan 
 Deputy Director 

Email: tomphan@vinhphat.biz 
 
 
COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL 
1521 New Hampshire Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
United States 
Tel: (202) 745 – 7805 
 

Vaughn Jordan 
Deputy Director 

 Email: vjordan@cotton.org 
 
 Billy Donohue 
 International Program Coordinator 
 Email: bdonohue@cotton.org 
 

Razvan Oancea 
 Senior Director 
 Email: roancea@cotton.org 

 


